Doc. No. DSA3R1GE340JBFF.04
A3R1GE30JBF/A3R1GE40JBF
1Gb DDR2 SDRAM
Rev. 04    Oct. 13, 2020 1 of 25 Zentel Japan Corporation reserves the right to change products and/or specifications without notice.
  © 2020 Zentel Japan Corporation.  All rights reserved.
1Gb DDR2 SDRAM Specification
Specifications
 Density: 1G bits

Rev. 04    Oct. 13, 2020 3 of 25 Zentel Japan Corporation reserves the right to change products and/or specifications without notice.
  © 2020 Zentel Japan Corporation.  All rights reserved.
1. Ordering Information
Part Number
Organization
(words x bits)
Internal
Banks
Speed bin
(CL-tRCD-tRP)
Package Note
A3R1GE30JBF-8E/-8EI/-8EB/-8EA DDR2-800 (5-5-5)
A3R1GE30JBF-AH/-AHI/-AHB/-AHA DDR2-1066 (7-7-7)
A3R1GE40JBF-8E/-8EI/-8EB/-8EA DDR2-800 (5-5-5)
A3R1GE40JBF-AH/-AHI/-AHB/-AHA DDR2-1066 (7-7-7)
A3R1GE40JBF-8EPH 64M × 16 8 DDR2-800 (5-5-5) 84-ball FBGA
A3R1GE40JBF-8EJ 64M × 16 8 DDR2-800 (5-5-5) 84-ball FBGA
A3R1GE30JBF-8EJ 128M × 8 8 DDR2-800 (5-5-5) 60-ball FBGA
Low IDD6
128M × 8
64M × 16
8